


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Patio Furniture 2 .................................................................................................... 

Lounge Chair 2 .................................................................................................... 
Outdoor Day Bed 17 ........................................................................................... 
Outdoor Sectional 21 ......................................................................................... 
Outdoor Sofa 30 .................................................................................................. 
Patio Tables 43 .................................................................................................... 
Ottoman 46 .......................................................................................................... 
Patio Sets 50 ........................................................................................................ 
Quick Ship Patio 56 ............................................................................................ 



Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 2

PATIO FURNITURE



Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 3

LOUNGE CHAIR

CAPRI COMMERCIAL PATIO CUSHIONED
LOUNGE CHAIR - ALUMINUM WITH TEAK
ACCENTS
Read More
SKU: CD-AMBR-CR
Price: $1,225.00 $735.00

OCEANIC COMMERCIAL PATIO SEATING -
ALUMINUM WITH TEAK ACCENTS
Read More
SKU: CD-PL-CR
Price: $1,284.00 $899.00

-40%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-patio-cushioned-lounge-chair-aluminum-with-teak-accents/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Capri+Commercial+Patio+Cushioned+Lounge+Chair+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-patio-cushioned-lounge-chair-aluminum-with-teak-accents/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Capri+Commercial+Patio+Cushioned+Lounge+Chair+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-patio-seating-aluminum-with-teak-accents/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+Commercial+Patio+Seating+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-patio-seating-aluminum-with-teak-accents/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+Commercial+Patio+Seating+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 4

WINDWARD KINGSTON DEEP SEATING
SWIVEL ROCKER LOUNGE CHAIR
Read More
SKU: W2457
Price: $1,723.00 $1,206.00

WINDWARD SANIBEL MGP CUSHION
LOUNGE CHAIR
Read More
SKU: W8755
Price: $1,781.00 $1,247.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-kingston-deep-seating-swivel-rocker-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Kingston+Deep+Seating+Swivel+Rocker+Lounge+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-kingston-deep-seating-swivel-rocker-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Kingston+Deep+Seating+Swivel+Rocker+Lounge+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sanibel-mgp-cushion-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sanibel+MGP+Cushion+Lounge+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sanibel-mgp-cushion-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sanibel+MGP+Cushion+Lounge+Chair


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 5

WINDWARD KINGSTON MGP BALCONY
ARM CHAIR
Read More
SKU: W4478A
Price: $1,140.00 $798.00

WINDWARD KINGSTON MGP BAR ARM
CHAIR
Read More
SKU: W4475
Price: $1,196.00 $837.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-kingston-mgp-balcony-arm-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Kingston+MGP+Balcony+Arm+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-kingston-mgp-balcony-arm-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Kingston+MGP+Balcony+Arm+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/kingston-solid-dining-lounge-arm-chair-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Kingston+MGP+Bar+Arm+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/kingston-solid-dining-lounge-arm-chair-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Kingston+MGP+Bar+Arm+Chair


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 6

KINGSTON DEEP SEATING LOUNGE CHAIR
Read More
SKU: W2455
Price: $1,384.00 $969.00

WINDWARD SANIBEL MGP CUSHION
SWIVEL ROCKER LOUNGE CHAIR
Read More
SKU: W8757
Price: $2,140.00 $1,498.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/kingston-deep-seating-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Kingston+Deep+Seating+Lounge+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/kingston-deep-seating-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Kingston+Deep+Seating+Lounge+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/kingston-deep-seating-lounge-chair-swivel-rocker/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sanibel+MGP+Cushion+Swivel+Rocker+Lounge+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/kingston-deep-seating-lounge-chair-swivel-rocker/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sanibel+MGP+Cushion+Swivel+Rocker+Lounge+Chair


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 7

ADIRONDACK CHAIR OTTOMAN POLYMER
COMFORT HEIGHT
Read More
SKU: 4415
Price: $511.00 $358.00

KINGSTON SOLID DINING & LOUNGE ARM
CHAIR
Read More
SKU: w 4450
Price: $963.00 $674.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/adirondack-chair-ottoman-polymer-comfort-height/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Adirondack+Chair+Ottoman+Polymer+Comfort+Height
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/adirondack-chair-ottoman-polymer-comfort-height/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Adirondack+Chair+Ottoman+Polymer+Comfort+Height
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/adirondack-chair-polymer-comfort-height/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Kingston+Solid+Dining+%26+Lounge+Arm+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/adirondack-chair-polymer-comfort-height/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Kingston+Solid+Dining+%26+Lounge+Arm+Chair


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 8

SIERRA CUSHION POOL DINING CHAIR -
DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: S-255CU-2
Price: $554.75 $516.05

MILLENNIUM CUSHION ARMLESS LOUNGE
SECTIONAL COUCH - DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: M-50CCU
Price: $1,029.00 $838.00

-7%

-19%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/sierra-cushion-dining-chair-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Sierra+Cushion+Pool+Dining+Chair+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/sierra-cushion-dining-chair-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Sierra+Cushion+Pool+Dining+Chair+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/millennium-cushion-armless-lounge-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Millennium+Cushion+Armless+Lounge+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/millennium-cushion-armless-lounge-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Millennium+Cushion+Armless+Lounge+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 9

ATLANTIS CUSHION CENETER SECTIONAL
COUCH - DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: ATC-D50CCU
Price: $1,125.00 $996.00

ATLANTIS CUSHION CHAIR - DEEP
SEATING
Read More
SKU: ATC-D50RCU
Price: $1,143.75 $1,050.00

-11%

-8%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-ceneter-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Ceneter+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-ceneter-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Ceneter+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-chair-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Chair+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-chair-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Chair+-+Deep+Seating


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 10

NARDI NET PATIO ARMCHAIR

Minimum Order Quantity: 4
Read More
SKU: 40326
Price: $271.00 $190.00

NARDI NET RELAX ARMCHAIR

Minimum Order Quantity: 4
Read More
SKU: 40327
Price: $336.00 $235.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/nardi-net-patio-armchair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Nardi+Net+Patio+Armchair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/nardi-net-patio-armchair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Nardi+Net+Patio+Armchair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/nardi-net-relax-armchair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Nardi+Net+Relax+Armchair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/nardi-net-relax-armchair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Nardi+Net+Relax+Armchair


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 11

NARDI FOLIO ROCKING LOUNGE CHAIR

Minimum Order Quantity: 2
Read More
SKU: 40300-2
Price: $686.00 $480.00

NARDI FOLIO LOUNGE CHAIR

Minimum Order Quantity: 2
Read More
SKU: 40300
Price: $571.00 $400.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/nardi-folio-rocking-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Nardi+Folio+Rocking+Lounge+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/nardi-folio-rocking-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Nardi+Folio+Rocking+Lounge+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/nardi-folio-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Nardi+Folio+Lounge+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/nardi-folio-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Nardi+Folio+Lounge+Chair


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 12

NARDI NET BENCH COMMERCIAL
OUTDOOR

Minimum Order Quantity: 2
Read More
SKU: 40338
Price: $571.00 $400.00

WINDWARD SKYWAY DEEP SEATING
LOUNGE CHAIR
Read More
SKU: W6155
Price: $1,427.00 $999.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/nardi-net-bench-commercial-outdoor/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Nardi+Net+Bench+Commercial+Outdoor
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/nardi-net-bench-commercial-outdoor/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Nardi+Net+Bench+Commercial+Outdoor
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-skyway-deep-seating-aluminum-cushion-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Skyway+Deep+Seating+Lounge+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-skyway-deep-seating-aluminum-cushion-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Skyway+Deep+Seating+Lounge+Chair


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 13

WINDWARD SKYWAY DEEP SEATING
SWIVEL ROCKER LOUNGE CHAIR
Read More
SKU: W6157
Price: $1,763.00 $1,234.00

WINDWARD SONATA DEEP SEATING
LOUNGE CHAIR
Read More
SKU: W6455
Price: $1,240.00 $868.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-skyway-deep-seating-aluminum-cushion-lounge-chair-swivel-rocker/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Skyway+Deep+Seating+Swivel+Rocker+Lounge+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-skyway-deep-seating-aluminum-cushion-lounge-chair-swivel-rocker/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Skyway+Deep+Seating+Swivel+Rocker+Lounge+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sonata-deep-seating-aluminum-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sonata+Deep+Seating+Lounge+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sonata-deep-seating-aluminum-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sonata+Deep+Seating+Lounge+Chair


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 14

WINDWARD DESIGN GROUP SONATA
DEEP SEATING ALUMINUM LOUNGE CHAIR
SWIVEL ROCKER
Read More
SKU: W6457
Price: $1,713.00 $1,199.00

WINDWARD SIENNA MGP DEEP SEATING
SWIVEL ROCKER LOUNGE CHAIR
Read More
SKU: W7957
Price: $2,023.00 $1,416.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sonata-deep-seating-aluminum-lounge-chair-swivel-rocker/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Sonata+Deep+Seating+Aluminum+Lounge+Chair+Swivel+Rocker
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sonata-deep-seating-aluminum-lounge-chair-swivel-rocker/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Sonata+Deep+Seating+Aluminum+Lounge+Chair+Swivel+Rocker
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sienna-deep-seating-mgp-lounge-chair-swivel-rocker/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sienna+MGP+Deep+Seating+Swivel+Rocker+Lounge+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sienna-deep-seating-mgp-lounge-chair-swivel-rocker/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sienna+MGP+Deep+Seating+Swivel+Rocker+Lounge+Chair


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 15

WINDWARD DESIGN GROUP SIENNA DEEP
SEATING MGP LOUNGE CHAIR
Read More
SKU: W7955
Price: $1,616.00 $1,131.00

WINDWARD DESIGN GROUP HAMPTON
DEEP SEATING MGP LOUNGE CHAIR
SWIVEL ROCKER
Read More
SKU: W8657
Price: $1,946.00 $1,362.20

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sienna-deep-seating-mgp-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Sienna+Deep+Seating+Mgp+Lounge+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sienna-deep-seating-mgp-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Sienna+Deep+Seating+Mgp+Lounge+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-hampton-deep-seating-mgp-lounge-chair-swivel-rocker/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Hampton+Deep+Seating+Mgp+Lounge+Chair+Swivel+Rocker
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-hampton-deep-seating-mgp-lounge-chair-swivel-rocker/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Hampton+Deep+Seating+Mgp+Lounge+Chair+Swivel+Rocker


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 16

WINDWARD DESIGN GROUP HAMPTON
DEEP SEATING MGP LOUNGE CHAIR
Read More
SKU: W8655
Price: $1,546.00 $1,082.20

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-hampton-deep-seating-mgp-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Hampton+Deep+Seating+Mgp+Lounge+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-hampton-deep-seating-mgp-lounge-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Hampton+Deep+Seating+Mgp+Lounge+Chair


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 17

OUTDOOR DAY BED

CLUB CABANA CUSHION OTTOMAN FOR
SECTIONAL COUCH - DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: R-15CU
Price: $622.08 $503.41

-19%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-ottoman-for-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Ottoman+for+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-ottoman-for-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Ottoman+for+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 18

CLUB CABANA CUSHION QUARTER
SECTIONAL WITHOUT BACK - DEEP
SEATING
Read More
SKU: RQS-125
Price: $1,178.75 $943.00

CLUB CABANA CUSHION CENTER
SECTIONAL COUCH - DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: R-50CCU
Price: $972.11 $777.69

-20%

-20%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-quarter-sectional-without-back-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Quarter+Sectional+Without+Back+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-quarter-sectional-without-back-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Quarter+Sectional+Without+Back+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-center-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Center+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-center-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Center+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 19

CLUB CABANA ROUND PARTY LOUNGE -
DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: RQS-100-125
Price: $5,892.60 $4,419.45

CLUB CABANA CUSHION CORNER
SECTIONAL COUCH - DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: R-50CRCU
Price: $1,184.13 $947.31

-25%

-20%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-round-party-lounge-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Round+Party+Lounge+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-round-party-lounge-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Round+Party+Lounge+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-corner-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Corner+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-corner-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Corner+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 20

CLUB CABANA CUSHION QUARTER
SECTIONAL WITH BACK - DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: RQS-100
Price: $1,794.00 $1,345.50

-25%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-quarter-sectional-with-back-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Quarter+Sectional+With+Back+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-quarter-sectional-with-back-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Quarter+Sectional+With+Back+-+Deep+Seating


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 21

OUTDOOR SECTIONAL

CLUB CABANA CUSHION OTTOMAN FOR
SECTIONAL COUCH - DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: R-15CU
Price: $622.08 $503.41

-19%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-ottoman-for-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Ottoman+for+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-ottoman-for-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Ottoman+for+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 22

CLUB CABANA CUSHION QUARTER
SECTIONAL WITHOUT BACK - DEEP
SEATING
Read More
SKU: RQS-125
Price: $1,178.75 $943.00

CLUB CABANA CUSHION CENTER
SECTIONAL COUCH - DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: R-50CCU
Price: $972.11 $777.69

-20%

-20%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-quarter-sectional-without-back-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Quarter+Sectional+Without+Back+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-quarter-sectional-without-back-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Quarter+Sectional+Without+Back+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-center-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Center+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-center-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Center+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 23

CLUB CABANA ROUND PARTY LOUNGE -
DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: RQS-100-125
Price: $5,892.60 $4,419.45

CLUB CABANA CUSHION CORNER
SECTIONAL COUCH - DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: R-50CRCU
Price: $1,184.13 $947.31

-25%

-20%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-round-party-lounge-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Round+Party+Lounge+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-round-party-lounge-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Round+Party+Lounge+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-corner-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Corner+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-corner-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Corner+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 24

CLUB CABANA CUSHION QUARTER
SECTIONAL WITH BACK - DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: RQS-100
Price: $1,794.00 $1,345.50

ATLANTIS CUSHION SIX PIECE SECTIONA
SOFA - DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: AT-255CU-2
Price: $5,589.00 $5,476.00

-25%

-2%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-quarter-sectional-with-back-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Quarter+Sectional+With+Back+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/club-cabana-cushion-quarter-sectional-with-back-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Club+Cabana+Cushion+Quarter+Sectional+With+Back+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-six-piece-sectiona-sofa-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Six+Piece+Sectiona+Sofa+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-six-piece-sectiona-sofa-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Six+Piece+Sectiona+Sofa+-+Deep+Seating


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 25

HURRICANE CUSHION SECTIONAL COUCH
- DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: H-50
Price: $6,588.00 $5,516.00

MILLENNIUM CUSHION LEFT ARM LOUNGE
SECTIONAL COUCH - DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: M-50LCU
Price: $976.50 $854.00

-16%

-13%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/hurricane-cushion-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Hurricane+Cushion+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/hurricane-cushion-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Hurricane+Cushion+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/millennium-cushion-left-arm-lounge-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Millennium+Cushion+Left+Arm+Lounge+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/millennium-cushion-left-arm-lounge-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Millennium+Cushion+Left+Arm+Lounge+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 26

MILLENNIUM CUSHION ARMLESS LOUNGE
SECTIONAL COUCH - DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: M-50CRCU
Price: $1,221.50 $1,024.00

MILLENNIUM CUSHION ARMLESS LOUNGE
SECTIONAL COUCH - DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: M-50CCU
Price: $1,029.00 $838.00

-16%

-19%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/millennium-cushion-armless-lounge-sectional-couch-deep-seating-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Millennium+Cushion+Armless+Lounge+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/millennium-cushion-armless-lounge-sectional-couch-deep-seating-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Millennium+Cushion+Armless+Lounge+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/millennium-cushion-armless-lounge-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Millennium+Cushion+Armless+Lounge+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/millennium-cushion-armless-lounge-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Millennium+Cushion+Armless+Lounge+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 27

MILLENNIUM CUSHION SECTIONAL COUCH
- DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: M-50
Price: $4,909.70 $4,665.00

ATLANTIS CUSHION SECTIONAL COUCH
RIGHT CORNER - DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: ATC-D0CLCU
Price: $1,145.29 $1,014.00

-5%

-11%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/millennium-cushion-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Millennium+Cushion+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/millennium-cushion-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Millennium+Cushion+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-sectional-couch-right-corner-deep-seating-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Sectional+Couch+Right+Corner+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-sectional-couch-right-corner-deep-seating-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Sectional+Couch+Right+Corner+-+Deep+Seating


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 28

ATLANTIS CUSHION SECTIONAL COUCH
LEFT CORNER - DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: ATC-D50CRCU
Price: $1,145.29 $1,014.00

ATLANTIS CUSHION CENETER SECTIONAL
COUCH - DEEP SEATING
Read More
SKU: ATC-D50CCU
Price: $1,125.00 $996.00

-11%

-11%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-sectional-couch-right-corner-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Sectional+Couch+Left+Corner+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-sectional-couch-right-corner-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Sectional+Couch+Left+Corner+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-ceneter-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Ceneter+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-ceneter-sectional-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Ceneter+Sectional+Couch+-+Deep+Seating


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 29

NARDI KOMODO 5 COMMERCIAL
OUTDOOR SECTIONAL SOFA
Read More
SKU: 40370
Price: $6,998.00 $4,899.00

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/nardi-komodo-5-commercial-outdoor-sofa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Nardi+Komodo+5+Commercial+Outdoor+Sectional+Sofa
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/nardi-komodo-5-commercial-outdoor-sofa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Nardi+Komodo+5+Commercial+Outdoor+Sectional+Sofa


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 30

OUTDOOR SOFA

CAPRI COMMERCIAL CUSHIONED PATIO
SOFA - ALUMINUM WITH TEAK ARMS
Read More
SKU: CD-AMBR-SF
Price: $2,683.00 $1,610.00

-40%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-cushioned-patio-sofa-aluminum-with-teak-arms/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Capri+Commercial+Cushioned+Patio+Sofa+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Arms
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-cushioned-patio-sofa-aluminum-with-teak-arms/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Capri+Commercial+Cushioned+Patio+Sofa+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Arms


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 31

OCEANIC COMMERCIAL DEEP SEATING
PATIO SOFA- ALUMINUM WITH TEAK
ACCENTS
Read More
SKU: CD-PL-SF
Price: $3,085.00 $1,851.00

WINDWARD MADRID DEEP SEATING
CRESCENT LOVESEAT
Read More
SKU: W24355-1
Price: $3,136.00 $2,195.00

-40%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-deep-seating-sofa-aluminum-with-teak-accents/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Patio+Sofa-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-deep-seating-sofa-aluminum-with-teak-accents/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Patio+Sofa-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-madrid-deep-seating-crescent-loveseat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Madrid+Deep+Seating+Crescent+Loveseat
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-madrid-deep-seating-crescent-loveseat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Madrid+Deep+Seating+Crescent+Loveseat


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 32

WINDWARD SONATA CUSHION LOVESEAT
GLIDER
Read More
SKU: W64285
Price: $2,141.00 $1,499.00

WINDWARD SIENNA MGP DEEP SEATING
LOVESEAT AND LOUNGE CHAIR OUTDOOR
FURNITURE SET
Read More
SKU: SIENNA-2
Price: $9,761.00 $6,833.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sonata-cushion-loveseat-glider/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sonata+Cushion+Loveseat+Glider
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sonata-cushion-loveseat-glider/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sonata+Cushion+Loveseat+Glider
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sienna-mgp-deep-seating-loveseat-and-lounge-chair-outdoor-furniture-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sienna+MGP+Deep+Seating+Loveseat+and+Lounge+Chair+Outdoor+Furniture+Set
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sienna-mgp-deep-seating-loveseat-and-lounge-chair-outdoor-furniture-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sienna+MGP+Deep+Seating+Loveseat+and+Lounge+Chair+Outdoor+Furniture+Set


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 33

WINDWARD SANIBEL MGP CUSHION
LOVESEAT
Read More
SKU: W87255
Price: $2,743.00 $1,920.00

WINDWARD SANIBEL MGP CUSHION SOFA
Read More
SKU: W87355
Price: $3,608.00 $2,526.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sanibel-mgp-cushion-loveseat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sanibel+MGP+Cushion+Loveseat
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sanibel-mgp-cushion-loveseat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sanibel+MGP+Cushion+Loveseat
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sanibel-mgp-cushion-sofa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sanibel+MGP+Cushion+Sofa
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sanibel-mgp-cushion-sofa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sanibel+MGP+Cushion+Sofa


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 34

KINGSTON DEEP SEATING PATIO
LOVESEAT
Read More
SKU: W24255
Price: $2,294.00 $1,606.00

KINGSTON DEEP SEATING PATIO SOFA
Read More
SKU: W24355
Price: $3,136.00 $2,195.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/kingston-deep-seating-patio-loveseat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Kingston+Deep+Seating+Patio+Loveseat
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/kingston-deep-seating-patio-loveseat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Kingston+Deep+Seating+Patio+Loveseat
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/kingston-deep-seating-patio-sofa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Kingston+Deep+Seating+Patio+Sofa
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/kingston-deep-seating-patio-sofa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Kingston+Deep+Seating+Patio+Sofa


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 35

WINDWARD DESIGN GROUP BENCHES
MARINE GRADE POLYMER 60'' DINING
BENCH
Read More
SKU: W4499-60
Price: $1,240.00 $930.00

WINDWARD DESIGN GROUP BENCHES
MARINE GRADE POLYMER 48'' DINING
BENCH
Read More
SKU: W4499-48
Price: $1,240.00 $930.00

-25%

-25%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-benches-marine-grade-polymer-60-dining-bench/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Benches+Marine+Grade+Polymer+60%27%27+Dining+Bench
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-benches-marine-grade-polymer-60-dining-bench/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Benches+Marine+Grade+Polymer+60%27%27+Dining+Bench
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-benches-marine-grade-polymer-48-dining-bench/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Benches+Marine+Grade+Polymer+48%27%27+Dining+Bench
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-benches-marine-grade-polymer-48-dining-bench/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Benches+Marine+Grade+Polymer+48%27%27+Dining+Bench


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 36

WINDWARD DESIGN GROUP BENCHES
MARINE GRADE POLYMER 48'' CLASSIC
PORCH BENCH
Read More
SKU: W4499-48CL
Price: $1,198.75 $959.00

MILLENNIUM CUSHION LOVESEAT - DEEP
SEATING
Read More
SKU: M-255CU
Price: $2,320.50 $2,089.00

-20%

-10%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-benches-marine-grade-polymer-48-classic-porch-bench/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Benches+Marine+Grade+Polymer+48%27%27+Classic+Porch+Bench
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-benches-marine-grade-polymer-48-classic-porch-bench/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Benches+Marine+Grade+Polymer+48%27%27+Classic+Porch+Bench
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/millennium-cushion-loveseat-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Millennium+Cushion+Loveseat+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/millennium-cushion-loveseat-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Millennium+Cushion+Loveseat+-+Deep+Seating


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 37

SIERRA CUSHION LOVESEAT - DEEP
SEATING
Read More
SKU: S-255CU
Price: $959.00 $889.00

ATLANTIS CUSHION COUCH DEEP
SEATING
Read More
SKU: IC-D355CU
Price: $2,526.56 $2,492.00

-7%

-1%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/sierra-cushion-loveseat-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Sierra+Cushion+Loveseat+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/sierra-cushion-loveseat-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Sierra+Cushion+Loveseat+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-couch-deep-seating-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Couch+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-couch-deep-seating-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Couch+Deep+Seating


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 38

ATLANTIS CUSHION LOVE SEAT - DEEP
SEATING
Read More
SKU: ATC-D255CU
Price: $2,775.00 $2,492.00

ATLANTIS CUSHION COUCH DEEP
SEATING
Read More
SKU: AT-355CU
Price: $3,350.00 $3,125.00

-10%

-7%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-love-seat-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Love+Seat+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-love-seat-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Love+Seat+-+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Couch+Deep+Seating
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/atlantis-cushion-couch-deep-seating/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Atlantis+Cushion+Couch+Deep+Seating


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 39

WINDWARD DESIGN GROUP SKYWAY
DEEP SEATING ALUMINUM CUSHION
LOVESEAT
Read More
SKU: W61255
Price: $2,570.00 $1,799.00

WINDWARD SKYWAY DEEP SEATING SOFA
Read More
SKU: W61355
Price: $3,708.00 $2,596.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-skyway-deep-seating-aluminum-cushion-loveseat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Skyway+Deep+Seating+Aluminum+Cushion+Loveseat
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-skyway-deep-seating-aluminum-cushion-loveseat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Skyway+Deep+Seating+Aluminum+Cushion+Loveseat
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-skyway-deep-seating-aluminum-cushion-sofa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Skyway+Deep+Seating+Sofa
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-skyway-deep-seating-aluminum-cushion-sofa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Skyway+Deep+Seating+Sofa


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 40

WINDWARD DESIGN GROUP SONATA
DEEP SEATING ALUMINUM LOVESEAT
Read More
SKU: W64255
Price: $2,238.00 $1,567.00

WINDWARD DESIGN GROUP SONATA
DEEP SEATING ALUMINUM SOFA
Read More
SKU: W64355
Price: $3,283.00 $2,298.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sonata-deep-seating-aluminum-loveseat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Sonata+Deep+Seating+Aluminum+Loveseat
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sonata-deep-seating-aluminum-loveseat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Sonata+Deep+Seating+Aluminum+Loveseat
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sonata-deep-seating-aluminum-sofa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Sonata+Deep+Seating+Aluminum+Sofa
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sonata-deep-seating-aluminum-sofa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Sonata+Deep+Seating+Aluminum+Sofa


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 41

WINDWARD SIENNA MGP DEEP SEATING
SOFA
Read More
SKU: W79355
Price: $4,348.00 $3,044.00

WINDWARD SIENNA MGP DEEP SEATING
LOVESEAT
Read More
SKU: W79255
Price: $3,054.00 $2,138.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sienna-deep-seating-mgp-sofa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sienna+MGP+Deep+Seating+Sofa
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sienna-deep-seating-mgp-sofa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sienna+MGP+Deep+Seating+Sofa
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sienna-deep-seating-mgp-loveseat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sienna+MGP+Deep+Seating+Loveseat
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sienna-deep-seating-mgp-loveseat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sienna+MGP+Deep+Seating+Loveseat


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 42

WINDWARD DESIGN GROUP HAMPTON
DEEP SEATING MGP LOVESEAT
Read More
SKU: W86255
Price: $2,546.00 $1,782.00

WINDWARD DESIGN GROUP HAMPTON
DEEP SEATING MGP SOFA
Read More
SKU: W86355
Price: $3,546.00 $2,482.20

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-hampton-deep-seating-mgp-loveseat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Hampton+Deep+Seating+Mgp+Loveseat
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-hampton-deep-seating-mgp-loveseat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Hampton+Deep+Seating+Mgp+Loveseat
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-hampton-deep-seating-mgp-sofa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Hampton+Deep+Seating+Mgp+Sofa
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-hampton-deep-seating-mgp-sofa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Hampton+Deep+Seating+Mgp+Sofa


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 43

PATIO TABLES

CAPRI COMMERCIAL COFFEE TABLE -
ALUMINUM WITH TEAK TOP
Read More
SKU: CD-AMBR-TBL
Price: $1,328.00 $797.00

-40%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/capri-commercial-coffee-table-aluminum-with-teak-top/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Capri+Commercial+Coffee+Table+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Top
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/capri-commercial-coffee-table-aluminum-with-teak-top/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Capri+Commercial+Coffee+Table+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Top


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 44

OCEANIC COMMERCIAL COFFEE TABLE -
ALUMINUM WITH TEAK
Read More
SKU: CD-PL-TBL
Price: $1,336.00 $802.00

WINDWARD DESIGN GROUP KINGSTON
SOLID MGP BALCONY ARM CHAIR
Read More
SKU: W4475A-2
Price: $1,013.50 $760.00

-40%

-25%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-coffee-table-oceanic-aluminum-with-teak/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+Commercial+Coffee+Table+-+Aluminum+with+Teak
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-coffee-table-oceanic-aluminum-with-teak/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+Commercial+Coffee+Table+-+Aluminum+with+Teak
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-kingston-solid-mgp-balcony-arm-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Kingston+Solid+Mgp+Balcony+Arm+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-kingston-solid-mgp-balcony-arm-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Kingston+Solid+Mgp+Balcony+Arm+Chair


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 45

WINDWARD DESIGN GROUP KINGSTON
SOLID MGP BAR HEIGHT ARM CHAIR
Read More
SKU: W4475A
Price: $1,029.50 $772.00

WINDWARD DESIGN GROUP KINGSTON
SOLID MARINE GRADE POLYMER DINING
CHAIR
Read More
SKU: W4450
Price: $753.50 $565.00

-25%

-25%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-kingston-solid-mgp-bar-height-arm-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Kingston+Solid+Mgp+Bar+Height+Arm+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-kingston-solid-mgp-bar-height-arm-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Kingston+Solid+Mgp+Bar+Height+Arm+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-kingston-solid-marine-grade-polymer-dining-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Kingston+Solid+Marine+Grade+Polymer+Dining+Chair
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-kingston-solid-marine-grade-polymer-dining-chair/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Kingston+Solid+Marine+Grade+Polymer+Dining+Chair


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 46

OTTOMAN

WINDWARD MARINE GRADE POLYMER
SLING ADIRONDACK OTTOMAN
Read More
SKU: w4415SL
Price: $427.00 $299.00

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-marine-grade-polymer-sling-adirondack-ottoman/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Marine+Grade+Polymer+Sling+Adirondack+Ottoman
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-marine-grade-polymer-sling-adirondack-ottoman/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Marine+Grade+Polymer+Sling+Adirondack+Ottoman


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 47

WINDWARD SANIBEL MGP CUSHION
OTTOMAN
Read More
SKU: W8714
Price: $1,181.00 $827.00

WINDWARD KINGSTON DEEP SEATING
OTTOMAN
Read More
SKU: W2414
Price: $944.00 $661.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sanibel-mgp-cushion-ottoman/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sanibel+MGP+Cushion+Ottoman
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sanibel-mgp-cushion-ottoman/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sanibel+MGP+Cushion+Ottoman
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-kingston-deep-seating-ottoman/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Kingston+Deep+Seating+Ottoman
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-kingston-deep-seating-ottoman/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Kingston+Deep+Seating+Ottoman


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 48

WINDWARD SKYWAY DEEP SEATING
OTTOMAN
Read More
SKU: W6114
Price: $698.00 $489.00

WINDWARD SONATA DEEP SEATING
OTTOMAN
Read More
SKU: W6414
Price: $684.00 $479.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-skyway-deep-seating-aluminum-cushion-ottoman/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Skyway+Deep+Seating+Ottoman
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-skyway-deep-seating-aluminum-cushion-ottoman/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Skyway+Deep+Seating+Ottoman
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sonata-deep-seating-aluminum-ottoman/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sonata+Deep+Seating+Ottoman
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sonata-deep-seating-aluminum-ottoman/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sonata+Deep+Seating+Ottoman


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 49

WINDWARD SIENNA MGP DEEP SEATING
OTTOMAN
Read More
SKU: W7914
Price: $978.00 $685.00

WINDWARD DESIGN GROUP HAMPTON
DEEP SEATING MGP OTTOMAN
Read More
SKU: W8614
Price: $1,039.00 $727.30

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sienna-deep-seating-mgp-ottoman/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sienna+MGP+Deep+Seating+Ottoman
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-sienna-deep-seating-mgp-ottoman/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sienna+MGP+Deep+Seating+Ottoman
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-hampton-deep-seating-mgp-ottoman/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Hampton+Deep+Seating+Mgp+Ottoman
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-design-group-hampton-deep-seating-mgp-ottoman/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Design+Group+Hampton+Deep+Seating+Mgp+Ottoman


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 50

PATIO SETS

OCEANIC 5 PIECE COMMERCIAL DEEP
SEATING PATIO CONVERSATION SET -
ALUMINUM WITH TEAK ACCENTS
Read More
SKU: CD-PL-Set-1
Price: $6,430.00 $3,858.00

-40%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/oceanic-5-piece-commercial-deep-seating-patio-conversation-set-aluminum-with-teak-accents-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+5+Piece+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Patio+Conversation+Set+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/oceanic-5-piece-commercial-deep-seating-patio-conversation-set-aluminum-with-teak-accents-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+5+Piece+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Patio+Conversation+Set+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 51

FLORES 5 PIECE DEEP SEATING
CUSHIONED SEATING SET - TEAK PATIO
SOFA SET
Read More
SKU: CD-EV2-SET
Price: $3,778.00 $2,267.00

FLORES 4 PIECE DEEP SEATING
CUSHIONED CONVERSATION SET - TEAK
PATIO SOFA SET
Read More
SKU: CD-EV-SET
Price: $4,628.00 $2,777.00

-40%

-40%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/flores-5-piece-deep-seating-cushioned-seating-set-teak-patio-sofa-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Flores+5+Piece+Deep+Seating+Cushioned+Seating+Set+-+Teak+Patio+Sofa+Set
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/flores-5-piece-deep-seating-cushioned-seating-set-teak-patio-sofa-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Flores+5+Piece+Deep+Seating+Cushioned+Seating+Set+-+Teak+Patio+Sofa+Set
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/flores-deep-seating-cushioned-conversation-set-teak-patio-sofa-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Flores+4+Piece+Deep+Seating+Cushioned+Conversation+Set+-+Teak+Patio+Sofa+Set
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/flores-deep-seating-cushioned-conversation-set-teak-patio-sofa-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Flores+4+Piece+Deep+Seating+Cushioned+Conversation+Set+-+Teak+Patio+Sofa+Set


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 52

LUCIA 2 PIECE COMMERCIAL DEEP
SEATING CHAISE LOUNGE BED SET WITH
TABLE - ALUMINUM & TEAK
Read More
SKU: CD-TPZ-SET
Price: $4,885.00 $2,931.00

CAPRI 4 PIECE COMMERCIAL DEEP
SEATING PATIO SECTIONAL SET-
ALUMINUM WITH TEAK ACCENTS
Read More
SKU: CD-AMBR-SET
Price: $6,861.00 $4,117.00

-40%

-40%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-deep-seating-chaise-lounge-bed-aluminum-teak/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Lucia+2+Piece+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Chaise+Lounge+Bed+Set+With+Table+-+Aluminum+%26+Teak
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-deep-seating-chaise-lounge-bed-aluminum-teak/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Lucia+2+Piece+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Chaise+Lounge+Bed+Set+With+Table+-+Aluminum+%26+Teak
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-deep-seating-patio-sectional-set-aluminum-with-teak-accents/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Capri+4+Piece+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Patio+Sectional+Set-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-deep-seating-patio-sectional-set-aluminum-with-teak-accents/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Capri+4+Piece+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Patio+Sectional+Set-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 53

OCEANIC 4 PIECE COMMERCIAL DEEP
SEATING PATIO SOFA SET - ALUMINUM
WITH TEAK ACCENTS
Read More
SKU: CD-PL-Set
Price: $6,430.00 $3,858.00

WINDWARD SONATA DEEP SEATING LOVE
SEAT AND LOUNGE CHAIR PATIO SET
Read More
SKU: SONATA-SET2
Price: $7,464.00 $5,598.00

-40%

-25%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-deep-seating-patio-sofa-set-aluminum-with-teak-accents-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+4+Piece+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Patio+Sofa+Set+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-deep-seating-patio-sofa-set-aluminum-with-teak-accents-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+4+Piece+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Patio+Sofa+Set+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sonata-deep-seating-love-seat-and-lounge-chair-patio-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sonata+Deep+Seating+Love+Seat+and+Lounge+Chair+Patio+Set
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sonata-deep-seating-love-seat-and-lounge-chair-patio-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sonata+Deep+Seating+Love+Seat+and+Lounge+Chair+Patio+Set


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 54

WINDWARD SKYWAY DEEP SEATING
OUTDOOR FURNITURE SET
Read More
SKU: SKYWAY-1
Price: $9,914.00 $6,940.00

WINDWARD SIENNA MGP DEEP SEATING
LOVESEAT AND LOUNGE CHAIR OUTDOOR
FURNITURE SET
Read More
SKU: SIENNA-2
Price: $9,761.00 $6,833.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-skyway-deep-seating-sofa-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Skyway+Deep+Seating+Outdoor+Furniture+Set
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-skyway-deep-seating-sofa-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Skyway+Deep+Seating+Outdoor+Furniture+Set
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sienna-mgp-deep-seating-loveseat-and-lounge-chair-outdoor-furniture-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sienna+MGP+Deep+Seating+Loveseat+and+Lounge+Chair+Outdoor+Furniture+Set
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sienna-mgp-deep-seating-loveseat-and-lounge-chair-outdoor-furniture-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sienna+MGP+Deep+Seating+Loveseat+and+Lounge+Chair+Outdoor+Furniture+Set


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 55

WINDWARD SANIBEL MGP CUSHION L-
SECTIONAL AND SWIVEL ROCKER LOUNGE
CHAIR SET
Read More
SKU: SANIBEL-2
Price: $12,368.00 $8,657.00

WINDWARD SANIBEL MGP CUSHION
OUTDOOR SECTIONAL AND LOUNGE
CHAIR SET
Read More
SKU: SANIBEL-1
Price: $12,083.00 $8,458.00

-30%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sanibel-mgp-cushion-outdoor-sectional-and-lounge-chair-set-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sanibel+MGP+Cushion+L-Sectional+and+Swivel+Rocker+Lounge+Chair+Set
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sanibel-mgp-cushion-outdoor-sectional-and-lounge-chair-set-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sanibel+MGP+Cushion+L-Sectional+and+Swivel+Rocker+Lounge+Chair+Set
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sanibel-mgp-cushion-outdoor-sectional-and-lounge-chair-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sanibel+MGP+Cushion+Outdoor+Sectional+and+Lounge+Chair+Set
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/windward-sanibel-mgp-cushion-outdoor-sectional-and-lounge-chair-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Windward+Sanibel+MGP+Cushion+Outdoor+Sectional+and+Lounge+Chair+Set


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 56

QUICK SHIP PATIO

OCEANIC 5 PIECE COMMERCIAL DEEP
SEATING PATIO CONVERSATION SET -
ALUMINUM WITH TEAK ACCENTS
Read More
SKU: CD-PL-Set-1
Price: $6,430.00 $3,858.00

-40%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/oceanic-5-piece-commercial-deep-seating-patio-conversation-set-aluminum-with-teak-accents-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+5+Piece+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Patio+Conversation+Set+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/oceanic-5-piece-commercial-deep-seating-patio-conversation-set-aluminum-with-teak-accents-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+5+Piece+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Patio+Conversation+Set+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 57

FLORES 5 PIECE DEEP SEATING
CUSHIONED SEATING SET - TEAK PATIO
SOFA SET
Read More
SKU: CD-EV2-SET
Price: $3,778.00 $2,267.00

FLORES 4 PIECE DEEP SEATING
CUSHIONED CONVERSATION SET - TEAK
PATIO SOFA SET
Read More
SKU: CD-EV-SET
Price: $4,628.00 $2,777.00

-40%

-40%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/flores-5-piece-deep-seating-cushioned-seating-set-teak-patio-sofa-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Flores+5+Piece+Deep+Seating+Cushioned+Seating+Set+-+Teak+Patio+Sofa+Set
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/flores-5-piece-deep-seating-cushioned-seating-set-teak-patio-sofa-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Flores+5+Piece+Deep+Seating+Cushioned+Seating+Set+-+Teak+Patio+Sofa+Set
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/flores-deep-seating-cushioned-conversation-set-teak-patio-sofa-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Flores+4+Piece+Deep+Seating+Cushioned+Conversation+Set+-+Teak+Patio+Sofa+Set
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/flores-deep-seating-cushioned-conversation-set-teak-patio-sofa-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Flores+4+Piece+Deep+Seating+Cushioned+Conversation+Set+-+Teak+Patio+Sofa+Set


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 58

CAPRI COMMERCIAL COFFEE TABLE -
ALUMINUM WITH TEAK TOP
Read More
SKU: CD-AMBR-TBL
Price: $1,328.00 $797.00

OCEANIC COMMERCIAL COFFEE TABLE -
ALUMINUM WITH TEAK
Read More
SKU: CD-PL-TBL
Price: $1,336.00 $802.00

-40%

-40%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/capri-commercial-coffee-table-aluminum-with-teak-top/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Capri+Commercial+Coffee+Table+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Top
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/capri-commercial-coffee-table-aluminum-with-teak-top/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Capri+Commercial+Coffee+Table+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Top
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-coffee-table-oceanic-aluminum-with-teak/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+Commercial+Coffee+Table+-+Aluminum+with+Teak
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-coffee-table-oceanic-aluminum-with-teak/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+Commercial+Coffee+Table+-+Aluminum+with+Teak


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 59

CAPRI COMMERCIAL PATIO CUSHIONED
LOUNGE CHAIR - ALUMINUM WITH TEAK
ACCENTS
Read More
SKU: CD-AMBR-CR
Price: $1,225.00 $735.00

CAPRI COMMERCIAL CUSHIONED PATIO
SOFA - ALUMINUM WITH TEAK ARMS
Read More
SKU: CD-AMBR-SF
Price: $2,683.00 $1,610.00

-40%

-40%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-patio-cushioned-lounge-chair-aluminum-with-teak-accents/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Capri+Commercial+Patio+Cushioned+Lounge+Chair+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-patio-cushioned-lounge-chair-aluminum-with-teak-accents/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Capri+Commercial+Patio+Cushioned+Lounge+Chair+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-cushioned-patio-sofa-aluminum-with-teak-arms/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Capri+Commercial+Cushioned+Patio+Sofa+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Arms
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-cushioned-patio-sofa-aluminum-with-teak-arms/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Capri+Commercial+Cushioned+Patio+Sofa+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Arms


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 60

LUCIA 2 PIECE COMMERCIAL DEEP
SEATING CHAISE LOUNGE BED SET WITH
TABLE - ALUMINUM & TEAK
Read More
SKU: CD-TPZ-SET
Price: $4,885.00 $2,931.00

CAPRI 4 PIECE COMMERCIAL DEEP
SEATING PATIO SECTIONAL SET-
ALUMINUM WITH TEAK ACCENTS
Read More
SKU: CD-AMBR-SET
Price: $6,861.00 $4,117.00

-40%

-40%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-deep-seating-chaise-lounge-bed-aluminum-teak/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Lucia+2+Piece+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Chaise+Lounge+Bed+Set+With+Table+-+Aluminum+%26+Teak
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-deep-seating-chaise-lounge-bed-aluminum-teak/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Lucia+2+Piece+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Chaise+Lounge+Bed+Set+With+Table+-+Aluminum+%26+Teak
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-deep-seating-patio-sectional-set-aluminum-with-teak-accents/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Capri+4+Piece+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Patio+Sectional+Set-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-deep-seating-patio-sectional-set-aluminum-with-teak-accents/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Capri+4+Piece+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Patio+Sectional+Set-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 61

OCEANIC 4 PIECE COMMERCIAL DEEP
SEATING PATIO SOFA SET - ALUMINUM
WITH TEAK ACCENTS
Read More
SKU: CD-PL-Set
Price: $6,430.00 $3,858.00

OCEANIC COMMERCIAL PATIO SEATING -
ALUMINUM WITH TEAK ACCENTS
Read More
SKU: CD-PL-CR
Price: $1,284.00 $899.00

-40%

-30%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-deep-seating-patio-sofa-set-aluminum-with-teak-accents-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+4+Piece+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Patio+Sofa+Set+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-deep-seating-patio-sofa-set-aluminum-with-teak-accents-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+4+Piece+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Patio+Sofa+Set+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-patio-seating-aluminum-with-teak-accents/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+Commercial+Patio+Seating+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-patio-seating-aluminum-with-teak-accents/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+Commercial+Patio+Seating+-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 62

OCEANIC COMMERCIAL DEEP SEATING
PATIO SOFA- ALUMINUM WITH TEAK
ACCENTS
Read More
SKU: CD-PL-SF
Price: $3,085.00 $1,851.00

-40%

https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-deep-seating-sofa-aluminum-with-teak-accents/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Patio+Sofa-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents
https://outdoorsiness.com/product/commercial-deep-seating-sofa-aluminum-with-teak-accents/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Patio-Furniture&utm_term=Oceanic+Commercial+Deep+Seating+Patio+Sofa-+Aluminum+with+Teak+Accents


Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 63

INDEX

A
Adirondack Chair Ottoman Polymer Comfort Height  7
Atlantis Cushion Ceneter Sectional Couch - Deep Seating  9, 28
Atlantis Cushion Chair - Deep Seating  9
Atlantis Cushion Couch Deep Seating  37, 38
Atlantis Cushion Love Seat - Deep Seating  38
Atlantis Cushion Sectional Couch Left Corner - Deep Seating  28
Atlantis Cushion Sectional Couch Right Corner - Deep Seating  27
Atlantis Cushion Six Piece Sectiona Sofa - Deep Seating  24

C
Capri 4 Piece Commercial Deep Seating Patio Sectional Set- Aluminum with Teak Accents  52, 60
Capri Commercial Coffee Table - Aluminum with Teak Top  43, 58
Capri Commercial Cushioned Patio Sofa - Aluminum with Teak Arms  30, 59
Capri Commercial Patio Cushioned Lounge Chair - Aluminum with Teak Accents  3, 59
Club Cabana Cushion Center Sectional Couch - Deep Seating  18, 22
Club Cabana Cushion Corner Sectional Couch - Deep Seating  19, 23
Club Cabana Cushion Ottoman for Sectional Couch - Deep Seating  17, 21
Club Cabana Cushion Quarter Sectional With Back - Deep Seating  20, 24
Club Cabana Cushion Quarter Sectional Without Back - Deep Seating  18, 22
Club Cabana Round Party Lounge - Deep Seating  19, 23

F
Flores 4 Piece Deep Seating Cushioned Conversation Set - Teak Patio Sofa Set  51, 57
Flores 5 Piece Deep Seating Cushioned Seating Set - Teak Patio Sofa Set  51, 57

H
Hurricane Cushion Sectional Couch - Deep Seating  25

K
Kingston Deep Seating Lounge Chair  6
Kingston Deep Seating Patio Loveseat  34
Kingston Deep Seating Patio Sofa  34
Kingston Solid Dining & Lounge Arm Chair  7

L
Lucia 2 Piece Commercial Deep Seating Chaise Lounge Bed Set With Table - Aluminum & Teak  52,

60

M
Millennium Cushion Armless Lounge Sectional Couch - Deep Seating  8, 26
Millennium Cushion Left Arm Lounge Sectional Couch - Deep Seating  25
Millennium Cushion Loveseat - Deep Seating  36
Millennium Cushion Sectional Couch - Deep Seating  27

N
Nardi Folio Lounge Chair  11
Nardi Folio Rocking Lounge Chair  11
Nardi Komodo 5 Commercial Outdoor Sectional Sofa  29
Nardi Net Bench Commercial Outdoor  12



Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 64

Nardi Net Patio Armchair  10
Nardi Net Relax Armchair  10

O
Oceanic 4 Piece Commercial Deep Seating Patio Sofa Set - Aluminum with Teak Accents  53, 61
Oceanic 5 Piece Commercial Deep Seating Patio Conversation Set - Aluminum with Teak Accents 

50, 56
Oceanic Commercial Coffee Table - Aluminum with Teak  44, 58
Oceanic Commercial Deep Seating Patio Sofa- Aluminum with Teak Accents  31, 62
Oceanic Commercial Patio Seating - Aluminum with Teak Accents  3, 61

S
Sierra Cushion Loveseat - Deep Seating  37
Sierra Cushion Pool Dining Chair - Deep Seating  8

W
Windward Design Group Benches Marine Grade Polymer 48'' Classic Porch Bench  36
Windward Design Group Benches Marine Grade Polymer 48'' Dining Bench  35
Windward Design Group Benches Marine Grade Polymer 60'' Dining Bench  35
Windward Design Group Hampton Deep Seating Mgp Lounge Chair  16
Windward Design Group Hampton Deep Seating Mgp Lounge Chair Swivel Rocker  15
Windward Design Group Hampton Deep Seating Mgp Loveseat  42
Windward Design Group Hampton Deep Seating Mgp Ottoman  49
Windward Design Group Hampton Deep Seating Mgp Sofa  42
Windward Design Group Kingston Solid Marine Grade Polymer Dining Chair  45
Windward Design Group Kingston Solid Mgp Balcony Arm Chair  44
Windward Design Group Kingston Solid Mgp Bar Height Arm Chair  45
Windward Design Group Sienna Deep Seating Mgp Lounge Chair  15
Windward Design Group Skyway Deep Seating Aluminum Cushion Loveseat  39
Windward Design Group Sonata Deep Seating Aluminum Lounge Chair Swivel Rocker  14
Windward Design Group Sonata Deep Seating Aluminum Loveseat  40
Windward Design Group Sonata Deep Seating Aluminum Sofa  40
Windward Kingston Deep Seating Ottoman  47
Windward Kingston Deep Seating Swivel Rocker Lounge Chair  4
Windward Kingston MGP Balcony Arm Chair  5
Windward Kingston MGP Bar Arm Chair  5
Windward Madrid Deep Seating Crescent Loveseat  31
Windward Marine Grade Polymer Sling Adirondack Ottoman  46
Windward Sanibel MGP Cushion L-Sectional and Swivel Rocker Lounge Chair Set  55
Windward Sanibel MGP Cushion Lounge Chair  4
Windward Sanibel MGP Cushion Loveseat  33
Windward Sanibel MGP Cushion Ottoman  47
Windward Sanibel MGP Cushion Outdoor Sectional and Lounge Chair Set  55
Windward Sanibel MGP Cushion Sofa  33
Windward Sanibel MGP Cushion Swivel Rocker Lounge Chair  6
Windward Sienna MGP Deep Seating Loveseat  41
Windward Sienna MGP Deep Seating Loveseat and Lounge Chair Outdoor Furniture Set  32, 54
Windward Sienna MGP Deep Seating Ottoman  49
Windward Sienna MGP Deep Seating Sofa  41
Windward Sienna MGP Deep Seating Swivel Rocker Lounge Chair  14
Windward Skyway Deep Seating Lounge Chair  12
Windward Skyway Deep Seating Ottoman  48
Windward Skyway Deep Seating Outdoor Furniture Set  54
Windward Skyway Deep Seating Sofa  39
Windward Skyway Deep Seating Swivel Rocker Lounge Chair  13



Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 65

Windward Sonata Cushion Loveseat Glider  32
Windward Sonata Deep Seating Lounge Chair  13
Windward Sonata Deep Seating Love Seat and Lounge Chair Patio Set  53
Windward Sonata Deep Seating Ottoman  48



Outdoorsiness.com
Commercial Site Amenities, Rv Pedestals, Pool Furniture and
more

Page: 66


